

Bid Opening Date: 01/21/21				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>A-G-E CORPORATION CONTRACTORS</i>	
				<i>FT PIERRE, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
100E00200	CLEAR AND GRUB TREE	8	EA	\$3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	40	HR	\$28.99	\$ 1,159.60
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	169	SQ FT	\$2.20	\$ 371.80
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
730E0204	TYPE C PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	90	LB	\$65.00	\$ 5,850.00
735E4000	TREE TRIMMING	216	EA	\$425.00	\$ 91,800.00
				\$	-
				\$	-
		TOTAL		\$	145,181.40